
Some categories may not sound very 
digital. However, we see products that
can be integrated into a digital environ-
ment as part of the digital production
chain that can participate in the EDP
Awards.
The EDP Association reserves the right
to add, change, remove or combine 
categories.  

If your product does not fit into any of the listed categories, please 
contact the EDP Technical Committee or explain your reasons on the 
submission form. 
Please do not create own categories! 

CATEGORY LIST



SOFTWARE/HARDWARE

Layout, design and editing software

Color management

Workflow technologies 

(such as preflight, imposition, RIPs, calibration etc.)

Workflow solutions (complete workflows such as  

hybrid workflow for digital and offset etc.)

E-Commerce solutions 

Management information systems 

(Production planning, production control etc.) 

Software automation tools

Special application software 

(such as for book printing, packaging, labels, variable

data, crossmedia solutions etc.)

Measurement and calibration 

Curing systems, dryer/lamps 

Robotics

Print and finishing support tools 

1.

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

1.07

1.08

1.09

1.10

1.11

1.12

LARGE & WIDE FORMAT PRINTING SYSTEMS

Roll-to-roll printers

Printer up to 170 cm

Printer up to 320 cm

Printer > 320 cm

Flatbed/hybride printers 

Printer up to 100 m²/h

Printer up to 250 m²/h

Printer > 250 m²/h

Print & cut solutions

Object printer

Special application printer

(such as photo printer, multifunctional printer, 

CAD printer etc.) 

Textile printers

Printer roll-to-roll up to 100 m²/h

Printer roll-to-roll > 100 m²/h

Direct to garment printer

2.

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.09

2.10

2.11

2.12

2

Please select the category in which you would
like to nominate your product, state the 
number and name of the category in the entry
form. Multiple nominations for a product in
different categories are possible.
Please use a separate entry form for each 
product.

AWARDS 2019



COMMERCIAL PRINTING SYSTEMS

Cutsheet printers

Monochrome up to B3 

Color up to B3 (with special effects e.g. white option,

varnish, neon, metallic inks or toner etc.)

Color up to B3 < 200.000 A4/month

Color up to B3 > 200.000 A4/month

Color up to B3 > 500.000 A4/month

Color B2 (+) 

Color B1 (+) 

Webfed printers

Monochrome up to 550 mm web width

Monochrome > 550 mm web width

Color up to 550 mm web width

Color up to 800 mm web width

Color > 800 mm web width

Label and flexible packaging printers

Small size and low volume label printer

Label printer up to 320 mm web width (toner/inkjet)

Label printer > 321 mm web width (toner/inkjet)

Combined label and flexible packaging printers

3.

3.01

3.02

3.03

3.04

3.05

3.06

3.07

3.08

3.09

3.10

3.11

3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15

3.16

(INDUSTRIAL) PRINT & FINISHING SOLUTIONS

Print & finishing solution

Label printing solution

Card printer (identification systems)

Transactional printing, mailing systems

Newspaper/Magazine printing solution

Photo book solution

Book printing solution

Folding carton solution

Corrugated solution

Flexible packaging solution

Wallpaper production 

Textile production 

Glass / ceramics production 

Printed electronics

Print engines and print heads

Products or complete solutions that don’t fit in the 

current categories can be listet in category 7. 

4.

4.01

4.02

4.03

4.04

4.05

4.06

4.07

4.08

4.09

4.10

4.11

4.12

4.13

4.14

4.15

3

Please select the category in which you would
like to nominate your product, state the 
number and name of the category in the entry
form. Multiple nominations for a product in
different categories are possible.
Please use a separate entry form for each 
product.

AWARDS 2019



FINISHING & ENHANCEMENT SOLUTIONS

Cutting

Digital sheetfed cutting solution

Digital wide format cutting solution

Finishing support tool

Folding systems (multipurpose folder, creaser and

cutter etc.)

Binding (booklet maker, saddle sticher, perfect binder,

hard & softcover binder etc.)

Book-on-demand postpress solutions

Wide format finishing

Wide format finishing solution inline

Wide format finishing solution offline

Cutsheet finishing

Cutsheet finishing solution inline

Cutsheet finishing solution offline

Webfed finishing solution

Enhancement

Lamination, foiling, hot stamping, embossing systems

Coating systems (laminators, varnishing etc.)

Enhancement solution inline

Enhancement solution offline

Diecutting

5.

5.01

5.02

5.03

5.04

5.05

5.06

5.07

5.08

5.09

5.10

5.11

5.12

5.13

5.14

5.15

5.16

CONSUMABLES 

INKS & TONERS (dry and fluid)

Waterbased ink

Resin/Latex ink

Solvent ink

UV ink

Textile ink/toner

Environmental ink/Toner

Conductive ink/toner

Low-migration ink/toner

Special effect ink/toner

Coatings and varnish

SUBSTRATES

Papers

Plastics

Selfadhesive substrate (paper, PVC, non PVC etc.)

Rigid substrates (indoor and outdoor)

Textiles (fabrics woven, fabrics non woven etc.)

Special application and effect substrates

Environmental friendly substrate

ACCOMPANYING TECHNOLOGIES 

Digital signage concept

Display system

3D additive printing (full color)

6.

6.01

6.02

6.03

6.04

6.05

6.06

6.07

6.08

6.09

6.10

6.11

6.12

6.13

6.14

6.15

6.16

6.17

7.

7.01

7.02

7.03

4

Please select the category in which you would
like to nominate your product, state the 
number and name of the category in the entry
form. Multiple nominations for a product in
different categories are possible.
Please use a separate entry form for each 
product.

AWARDS 2019



ENTRY FORM
Please use a separate form for each product. A product can be submitted in several categories. 

Deadline: March 1, 2019. Please complete and send to: 

EDP Association • Ahornweg 20 • D-56814 Fankel/Mosel. Fax: +49 2671 3850. Mail: nico@edp-award.com  

An online submission form is also available at: www.edp-award.com

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

SUBMITTING COMPANY

Adress

Contact person (phone/E-Mail)

Responsable product manager (E-Mail)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

Produced by

First presentation (when, where?)

URL / Link to product and picture

Q  I agree.

Date/Signature(s)

PRODUCT NAME 

Category number (please select from list)

With my/our signature I/we agree to the proceedings and terms of the EDP Awards as well as the scale of charges of the participation in
the competition. Early bird fee until 31 December 2018: 250,00 Euro (one product in one category). After that the participation fee for
one product in one category is 500,00 Euro. Multiple nominations (same product in different categories): Basic participation fee plus
200,00 Euro per nomination in each category. The invoice is to be paid after the confirmation of participation.

5

AWARDS 2019


