CATEGORY LIST

Some categories may not sound very digital. However, we see products that can be integrated into a digital environment as part of the digital production chain that can participate in the EDP Awards.

The EDP Association reserves the right to add, change, remove or combine categories.

Please do not create own categories!



If your product does not fit into any of the listed categories, please contact the EDP Technical Committee or explain your reasons on the submission form.



Please select the category in which you would like to nominate your product, state the number and name of the category in the entry form. Multiple nominations for a product in different categories are possible.

Please use a separate entry form for each product.

1.	SOFTWARE/HARDWARE		
1.01	Layout, design and editing software		
1.02	Color management		
1.03	Workflow technologies (such as preflight, imposition, RIPs, calibration etc.)		
1.04	Workflow solutions (complete workflows such as hybrid workflow for digital and offset etc.)	2.	LARGE & WIDE FORMAT PRINTING SYSTEMS
			Roll-to-roll printers
1.05	E-Commerce solutions	2.01	Printer up to 170 cm
		2.02	Printer up to 320 cm
1.06	Management information systems	2.03	Printer > 320 cm
	(Production planning, production control etc.)		
			Flatbed/hybride printers
1.07	Software automation tools	2.04	Printer up to 100 m²/h
		2.05	Printer up to 250 m ² /h
1.08	Special application software	2.06	Printer > 250 m ² /h
	(such as for book printing, packaging, labels, variable		
	data, crossmedia solutions etc.)	2.07	Print & cut solutions
1.09	Measurement and calibration	2.08	Object printer
1.10	Curing systems, dryer/lamps	2.09	Special application printer (such as photo printer, multifunctional printer,
1.11	Robotics		CAD printer etc.)
1.12	Print and finishing support tools		Textile printers
		2.10	Printer roll-to-roll up to 100 m²/h
		2.11	Printer roll-to-roll > 100 m ² /h
		2.12	Direct to garment printer



Please select the category in which you would like to nominate your product, state the number and name of the category in the entry form. Multiple nominations for a product in different categories are possible.

Please use a separate entry form for each product.

3. COMMERCIAL PRINTING SYSTEMS

	Cutsheet printers		
3.01	Monochrome up to B3		
3.02	Color up to B3 (with special effects e.g. white option,		
	varnish, neon, metallic inks or toner etc.)		
3.03	Color up to B3 < 200.000 A4/month		
3.04	Color up to B3 > 200.000 A4/month		
3.05	Color up to B3 > 500.000 A4/month		
3.06	Color B2 (+)	4.	(INDUSTRIAL) PRINT & FINISHING SOLUTIONS
3.07	Color B1 (+)		
		4.01	Print & finishing solution
	Webfed printers	4.02	Label printing solution
3.08	Monochrome up to 550 mm web width	4.03	Card printer (identification systems)
3.09	Monochrome > 550 mm web width	4.04	Transactional printing, mailing systems
3.10	Color up to 550 mm web width	4.05	Newspaper/Magazine printing solution
3.11	Color up to 800 mm web width	4.06	Photo book solution
3.12	Color > 800 mm web width	4.07	Book printing solution
		4.08	Folding carton solution
	Label and flexible packaging printers	4.09	Corrugated solution
3.13	Small size and low volume label printer	4.10	Flexible packaging solution
3.14	Label printer up to 320 mm web width (toner/inkjet)	4.11	Wallpaper production
3.15	Label printer > 321 mm web width (toner/inkjet)	4.12	Textile production
3.16	Combined label and flexible packaging printers	4.13	Glass / ceramics production
		4.14	Printed electronics

4.15 **Print engines and print heads**

Products or complete solutions that don't fit in the current categories can be listet in category 7.



Please select the category in which you would like to nominate your product, state the number and name of the category in the entry form. Multiple nominations for a product in different categories are possible.

Please use a separate entry form for each product.

5.	FINISHING	& ENHANCEMENT	SOLUTIONS
----	-----------	---------------	------------------

	Cutting		
5.01	Digital sheetfed cutting solution		
5.02	Digital wide format cutting solution		
5.03	Finishing support tool		
5.04	Folding systems (multipurpose folder, creaser and		
	cutter etc.)	6.	CONSUMABLES
5.05	Binding (booklet maker, saddle sticher, perfect binder,		INKS & TONERS (dry and fluid)
	hard & softcover binder etc.)	6.01	Waterbased ink
		6.02	Resin/Latex ink
5.06	Book-on-demand postpress solutions	6.03	Solvent ink
		6.04	UV ink
	Wide format finishing	6.05	Textile ink/toner
5.07	Wide format finishing solution inline	6.06	Environmental ink/Toner
5.08	Wide format finishing solution offline	6.07	Conductive ink/toner
		6.08	Low-migration ink/toner
	Cutsheet finishing	6.09	Special effect ink/toner
5.09	Cutsheet finishing solution inline	6.10	Coatings and varnish
5.10	Cutsheet finishing solution offline		
			SUBSTRATES
5.11	Webfed finishing solution	6.11	Papers
		6.12	Plastics
	Enhancement	6.13	Selfadhesive substrate (paper, PVC, non PVC etc.)
5.12	Lamination, foiling, hot stamping, embossing systems	6.14	Rigid substrates (indoor and outdoor)
5.13	Coating systems (laminators, varnishing etc.)	6.15	Textiles (fabrics woven, fabrics non woven etc.)
5.14	Enhancement solution inline	6.16	Special application and effect substrates
5.15	Enhancement solution offline	6.17	Environmental friendly substrate
5.16	Diecutting		
		7.	ACCOMPANYING TECHNOLOGIES
		7.01	Digital signage concept
		7 02	Display system

7.03 3D additive printing (full color)



ENTRY FORM

Please use a separate form for each product. A product can be submitted in several categories.

Deadline: March 1, 2019. Please complete and send to:

EDP Association • Ahornweg 20 • D-56814 Fankel/Mosel. Fax: +49 2671 3850. Mail: nico@edp-award.com

An online submission form is also available at: www.edp-award.com

PRODUCT NAME	
Category number (please select from list)	
SUBMITTING COMPANY	
Adress	
Contact person (phone/E-Mail)	
Responsable product manager (E-Mail)	
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS	
Produced by	
First presentation (when, where?)	
URL / Link to product and picture	
the competition. Early bird fee until 31 December one product in one category is 500,00 Euro. Mul	dings and terms of the EDP Awards as well as the scale of charges of the participation in er 2018: 250,00 Euro (one product in one category). After that the participation fee for tiple nominations (same product in different categories): Basic participation fee plus he invoice is to be paid after the confirmation of participation.
☐ I agree.	
Date/Signature(s)	